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Wittelsbacher StraBenlauf 2019
Bayer. 10km StraBenlaufmeisterschaften - 12.05.2019 - Aichach

Manner
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36
117
234
130
126
88
17
128
113
142
34
92
35
244
150
37
235
33
134
70
178
216
112
46
228
197
108
107
82
122
135
27
153
22
103
63
129
229
205
133
115
144
21
72
110
77
84
93
243
196
61
29
98
80
184
109
49
194
125
202
91
58
191
200
73
136
116
224
99
195
248
201
96
207
208

Mitku Seboka
Johannes Hillebrand
Addisu Tulu Wodajo
Tobias Grobl
Florian Wenzler
Michael Laur
Andreas Hecht
Andreas Beck
Benjamin Dillitz
Michael Eder
Valentino Masi
Edwin Singer
Markus Schwartz
Heiko Middelhoff
Michael Pritzl
Zacharias Wedel
Jurgen Wittmann
Moritz Luber

Mario Leser
Michael Harlacher
Florian Thurner
David Gartlein
Steffen Burkert

Nils Fischer
Dominic Arnold
Christoph Sturm
Thomas Deuringer
Simon Scherer
Niklas Breimaier
Felix Prokop

Josef Sapper
Markus Jobst
Florian Spotzl
Christian Sperlich
Sascha Jager
Johannes Mensch
Thomas Eser

Timo Gieck

Florian Kerber
Wenzel Kurka
Torsten Gorner
Reinmund Hobmaier
Tobias Ritter
Andreas Kigele
Philip Mayrhofer
Georg Steinherr
Tobias Girbig
Harald Stecker
Danilo Friedrich
Bernhard Schoberl
Sebastian Kirchner
Michael Griindl
Olaf Schoenenborn
Alexander Bachmann
Simon Eisele
Patrick Goll
Thomas Hovan
Volkmar Retzer
Lukas Bergmann
Christoph Feldner
Christian Scholz
Martin Edelmann
Peter Kozlowski
Johannes Wagner
Manfred Koppold
Mariusz Tymek
Christopher Greiner
Karl-Heinz Michalsky
Markus Rosler
Johannes Schlagbauer
Dr. Jorg Fichtner
Hendrik Cammann
Christian Bareil}
Vladimir Kurmyshkin
Peter Ruoff

LAC Quelle Firth

LG Stadtwerke Miinchen
TV 1848 Coburg

LG Zusam

LG Wiirm Athletik

LG Allgéu

DJK Weiden

LG Zusam

LG Stadtwerke Miinchen
PTSV Rosenheim

LAC Quelle Firth

LG Allgéu

LAC Quelle Firth

MTV 1881 Ingolstadt
PTSV Rosenheim

LAC Quelle Furth

TV 1848 Coburg

LAC Quelle Furth

LG Zusam

LC Aichach

Ski-Club Gaissach

TSV 1860 Staffelstein

LG Stadtwerke Miinchen
Lauffeuer Chiemgau

TV 1848 Coburg

SWC Regensburg

LG Sempt

LG Reischenau-Zusamtal
LG Allgau

LG Stadtwerke Miinchen
LG Zusam

FTSV Straubing

PTSV Rosenheim

FC Ebershausen

LG Passau

LAZ Kreis Giinzburg

LG Zusam

TV 1848 Coburg

TG Viktoria Augsburg

LG Zusam

LG Stadtwerke Miinchen
PTSV Rosenheim

FC Ebershausen

LC Aichach

LG Sempt

LC Aichach

LG Allgau

LG Allgéu

MTV 1881 Ingolstadt
SWC Regensburg

LAZ Kreis Glnzburg

La Carrera TriTeam Rothsee
LG Erlangen

LG Allgéu

SpVgg. Auerbach/Streitheim
LG Sempt

Lauffeuer Chiemgau
SWC Regensburg

LG Wiirm Athletik

TG Viktoria Augsburg

LG Allgéu

LAZ Kreis Glinzburg
SWC Regensburg

TG Salzachtal

LC Aichach

Mannschaft ohne Namen
LG Stadtwerke Miinchen
TSV Olching

LG lller-Schwaben

SWC Regensburg

LG Stadtwerke Miinchen
TG Viktoria Augsburg

LG Bamberg

TG Viktoria Augsburg

TG Viktoria Augsburg

1988
1979
1992
1983
1986
1991
1980
1986
1993
1987
1999
1982
1990
1983
1994
1989
1978
1996
1993
1980
1987
1992
1992
1998
1987
1997
1982
1983
1996
1991
1988
1983
1986
1975
1971
1998
1978
1982
1981
1986
1986
1962
2000
1986
1980
1966
1988
1965
1981
1976
1972
1979
1969
1995
1997
1985
1971
1968
1996
1982
1969
1983
1965
1963
1988
1969
1973
1962
1978
1988
1962
1991
1975
1970
1963

00:07:50
00:07:40
00:07:50
00:07:36
00:07:56
00:07:58
00:07:59
00:07:57
00:07:57
00:07:58
00:08:00
00:08:03
00:08:05
00:07:57
00:07:57
00:08:05
00:07:57
00:08:06
00:07:57
00:08:08
00:08:08
00:08:07
00:08:00
00:08:16
00:08:18
00:08:06
00:08:26
00:08:25
00:08:27
00:08:21
00:08:30
00:08:27
00:08:31
00:08:17
00:08:21
00:08:24
00:08:26
00:08:24
00:08:30
00:08:30
00:08:40
00:08:40
00:08:31
00:08:32
00:08:27
00:08:31
00:08:43
00:08:40
00:08:29
00:08:48
00:08:24
00:08:31
00:08:51
00:08:53
00:08:29
00:08:46
00:08:34
00:08:36
00:08:43
00:08:56
00:08:49
00:08:59
00:08:51
00:08:56
00:08:56
00:09:01
00:08:53
00:08:55
00:09:03
00:09:06
00:09:06
00:09:19
00:09:17
00:09:29
00:09:27

00:15:28
00:15:29
00:16:00
00:15:36
00:16:05
00:16:06
00:16:06
00:16:05
00:16:05
00:16:08
00:16:20
00:16:23
00:16:19
00:16:06
00:16:11
00:16:24
00:16:11
00:16:25
00:16:23
00:16:38
00:16:38
00:16:26
00:16:26
00:16:45
00:16:45
00:16:37
00:17:11
00:17:10
00:17:13
00:17:03
00:17:19
00:17:12
00:17:17
00:17:04
00:17:11
00:17:24
00:17:23
00:17:11
00:17:23
00:17:25
00:17:32
00:17:36
00:17:19
00:17:33
00:17:13
00:17:27
00:17:48
00:17:39
00:17:27
00:17:51
00:17:33
00:17:34
00:17:52
00:18:09
00:17:42
00:17:52
00:17:50
00:17:59
00:18:09
00:18:10
00:18:09
00:18:21
00:18:20
00:18:27
00:18:15
00:18:27
00:18:20
00:18:27
00:18:30
00:18:46
00:18:44
00:18:58
00:18:58
00:19:11
00:19:03

00:23:10
00:23:28
00:24:06
00:23:53
00:24:14
00:24:21
00:24:20
00:24:21
00:24:20
00:24:20
00:24:31
00:24:35
00:24:30
00:24:20
00:24:34
00:24:44
00:24:35
00:24:49
00:25:01
00:25:11
00:25:11
00:25:01
00:25:04
00:25:22
00:25:21
00:25:16
00:25:53
00:25:54
00:25:55
00:25:55
00:26:08
00:26:01
00:26:06
00:25:56
00:26:02
00:26:28
00:26:28
00:26:10
00:26:23
00:26:27
00:26:31
00:26:32
00:26:27
00:26:37
00:26:25
00:26:32
00:26:53
00:26:51
00:26:37
00:26:58
00:26:52
00:26:47
00:27:05
00:27:18
00:27:06
00:27:11
00:27:18
00:27:24
00:27:39
00:27:39
00:27:40
00:27:52
00:27:54
00:28:01
00:27:51
00:28:00
00:27:53
00:28:00
00:28:05
00:28:25
00:28:27
00:28:38
00:28:39
00:28:46
00:28:40

00:30:46
00:31:28
00:31:52
00:32:03
00:32:25
00:32:31
00:32:32
00:32:32
00:32:34
00:32:35
00:32:35
00:32:39
00:32:40
00:32:45
00:32:54
00:32:57
00:33:00
00:33:18
00:33:22
00:33:28
00:33:30
00:33:33
00:33:39
00:33:47
00:33:48
00:33:53
00:34:27
00:34:37
00:34:40
00:34:41
00:34:42
00:34:43
00:34:43
00:34:48
00:34:59
00:35:13
00:35:14
00:35:18
00:35:19
00:35:19
00:35:21
00:35:23
00:35:25
00:35:35
00:35:36
00:35:38
00:35:50
00:35:54
00:35:55
00:36:00
00:36:01
00:36:07
00:36:12
00:36:12
00:36:15
00:36:36
00:36:38
00:36:49
00:36:50
00:36:53
00:37:01
00:37:14
00:37:17
00:37:21
00:37:24
00:37:25
00:37:27
00:37:27
00:37:46
00:37:55
00:37:55
00:38:08
00:38:08
00:38:12
00:38:13



76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

132
133
134
135
136
137

59
79
60
18

43
19
62
250
181
23
206
209
81
52
193
76

157
147
168
155
100

74

95
177
20
175
11
85
219
71
48
222
154
171
66
211
44
149
176
246
167
138
165
241
251
240
199
245
162
56
55
26
249
25
213
14
185
238

Jochen Gnann
Peter Ahne
Philipp Kerler
Martin Birkner
Markus Eibl
Ulrich OBwald

Hans Bouricha-Hérmann

Frank Kthnl
Ludwig Lang
Peter Miller
Engelbert Walter
Benedikt Kéck
Karlheinz Schormeier
Thomas Blum
Harald Mentil
Thomas Noell
Joachim Schmaus
Georg Bayerl
Oliver Dorsch
Bertram Moll
Martin Boller
Hubert Beslmeisl
Armin Siebert
Christian Helmberger
Christian Nafe

Uli Gotz

Tobias Wutz
Wolfgang Walter
Ernst Kraus
Gerhard Seitz
Christian Nickl
Gerald Just

Andreas Wolfer-Heimann

Dr. Rudolf Hartl
Hubert Hinterstocker
Detlef Hellmers
Harald Demuth
Peter Fritsch
Christian Bayr
Kenneth Weisheit
Stephan Danhauser
Jurgen Popperl-Macht
Konrad Wallner
Thomas Siegmund
Hans-Peter Span
Peter Speer
Karl-Heinz Schopf
Glnter Mller
Anton Weps

Franz Hiemer
Hans-Heinrich Rader
Tobias Ruoff
Markus Rennert
Jurgen Hornig

Hans Gruber

Hans Paluszynski
Alfred Hainer
Glinther Arndt
Bernhard Minde
Jurgen Roith

Pierre Buchlin
Glnther Jeblick

LAZ Kreis Guinzburg
LG Allgdu

LAZ Kreis Gunzburg
FC Ebershausen
ATSV Kallmiinz
Laufclub Télzer Land
FC Ebershausen

LAZ Kreis Glnzburg
SVG Ruhstorf/Rott
Sportverein Mindelzell
FC Ebershausen

TG Viktoria Augsburg
TG Viktoria Augsburg
LG Allgau

Lauffeuer Chiemgau
SWC Regensburg

LC Aichach

ATSV Kallmiinz

SC Kemmern

PTSV Rosenheim

SG Indersdorf

Run & Bike Kelheim
LG Kreis Dachau
ATSV Kallmiinz

LC Aichach

ATSV Kallmiinz

LG Allgau

SG Indersdorf

FC Ebershausen

SG Indersdorf

ATSV Kallmiinz

LG Allgau

TSV Burghaslach

LC Aichach

Lauffeuer Chiemgau
TSV Fischen

RSC Marktredwitz
SG Indersdorf

LC Aichach

TG Viktoria Augsburg
Lauffeuer Chiemgau
PTSV Rosenheim

SG Indersdorf

TG Viktoria Augsburg
SC Vohringen
MBB-SG Augsburg

SC Unterpfaffenhofen-Germering

LG Wehringen

SVG Ruhstorf/Rott
LG Wehringen

TG Salzachtal

TG Viktoria Augsburg
SC Kemmern

Laufverein Region Geiselhéring
Laufverein Region Geiselhoring

FT Jahn Landsberg
SVG Ruhstorf/Rott
FT Jahn Landsberg
TS Herzogenaurach
ATSV Kallmiinz

SVG Ruhstorf/Rott
TV Minchsminster

1972
1967
1981
1986
1984
1970
1958
1974
1954
1967
1958
1981
1964
1966
1962
1965
1972
1960
1970
1966
1994
1962
1966
1985
1978
1977
1981
1966
1957
1954
1984
1965
1959
1953
1962
1963
1950
1958
1985
1959
1961
1962
1962
1960
1963
1949
1952
1966
1955
1957
1949
1992
1959
1957
1960
1944
1952
1947
1938
1969
1942
1941

00:09:14
00:08:58
00:09:28
00:09:06
00:09:28
00:09:01
00:09:24
00:09:26
00:09:24
00:09:28
00:09:28
00:09:20
00:09:27
00:09:23
00:09:39
00:09:33
00:09:48
00:09:49
00:09:40
00:09:29
00:09:23
00:09:26
00:09:30
00:09:49
00:09:38
00:09:49
00:10:21
00:10:12
00:09:56
00:10:13
00:09:28
00:10:12
00:09:48
00:10:13
00:10:14
00:10:39
00:10:34
00:10:28
00:10:13
00:10:37
00:10:27
00:10:20
00:10:39
00:10:37
00:10:34
00:10:46
00:11:10
00:10:59
00:11:05
00:10:46
00:10:50
00:11:11
00:11:20
00:11:07
00:11:13
00:12:11
00:12:10
00:12:48
00:12:32
00:12:39
00:13:13
00:13:41

00:18:57
00:18:42
00:19:11
00:18:45
00:19:15
00:18:47
00:19:07
00:19:13
00:19:15
00:19:14
00:19:16
00:19:07
00:19:18
00:19:11
00:19:41
00:19:28
00:19:49
00:19:54
00:19:42
00:19:28
00:19:18
00:19:29
00:19:35
00:19:58
00:19:55
00:19:59
00:20:43
00:20:30
00:20:22
00:20:33
00:19:39
00:20:37
00:20:24
00:20:41
00:20:48
00:21:24
00:21:31
00:21:23
00:20:58
00:21:31
00:21:25
00:21:09
00:21:50
00:21:35
00:21:37
00:21:59
00:22:28
00:22:18
00:22:32
00:22:00
00:22:22
00:22:59
00:23:04
00:22:49
00:22:53
00:24:39
00:24:46
00:26:03
00:25:23
00:26:05
00:26:34
00:27:57

00:28:44
00:28:32
00:29:04
00:28:39
00:29:02
00:28:40
00:28:51
00:29:09
00:29:10
00:29:09
00:29:13
00:29:08
00:29:30
00:29:12
00:29:36
00:29:38
00:29:51
00:30:15
00:29:51
00:29:38
00:29:42
00:29:49
00:29:57
00:30:17
00:30:15
00:30:25
00:31:10
00:30:53
00:30:57
00:31:02
00:30:29
00:31:13
00:31:22
00:31:39
00:31:40
00:32:08
00:32:29
00:32:27
00:32:10
00:32:35
00:32:30
00:32:16
00:32:53
00:32:45
00:32:57
00:33:23
00:33:40
00:33:47
00:34:02
00:33:45
00:33:57
00:34:45
00:34:43
00:34:41
00:34:40
00:37:00
00:37:30
00:39:03
00:38:16
00:39:52
00:40:13
00:42:17

00:38:15
00:38:19
00:38:29
00:38:30
00:38:33
00:38:37
00:38:39
00:38:44
00:39:00
00:39:03
00:39:07
00:39:13
00:39:19
00:39:23
00:39:27
00:39:31
00:39:39
00:39:43
00:39:46
00:39:48
00:39:56
00:40:02
00:40:12
00:40:18
00:40:22
00:40:54
00:41:13
00:41:14
00:41:27
00:41:33
00:41:41
00:41:42
00:42:11
00:42:21
00:42:25
00:42:40
00:43:14
00:43:18
00:43:24
00:43:26
00:43:28
00:43:30
00:43:40
00:43:55
00:44:16
00:44:36
00:44:45
00:45:11
00:45:14
00:45:15
00:45:25
00:46:00
00:46:12
00:46:30
00:46:45
00:49:29
00:50:20
00:52:07
00:52:34
00:53:25
00:54:12
00:56:54
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97
30
119
32
131
148
143
124
31
227
75
204
54
203
28
40
145
212
132
158
123
89
189
221
233
141
47
247
10
186
192
13
53
42
105
146
102
106
90
114
214
12
127
51
104
57
152
67
69
252
170
94
210
225
65
86
231
161
182
151

24

232

223
164
236
163
39

239

Brendah Kebeya
Tabea Haug
Yvonne Kleiner
Anne Kesselring
Christina Kratzer

Ramona Niederreuther

Amelie Gugglberger
Marina Rappold
Julia Hiller
Magdalena Reichhold
Hannah Sassnink
Susanne Hafner
Juliane Wiedeburg
Elisabeth Fladerer
Anita Weber
Stephanie Fernandez
Amelie Hofbauer
Alma Goller

Verena Kurka
Margrit Elfers
Alena Bluhme
Natalie Rauh
Stephanie Bétzl
Manuela Gléckner
Christine Schrenker
Eva Baumann
Hannah Grauvogel
Tanja Kopsch
Marcela Loza Hilares
Ingrid Materna
Stefanie Lang
Regina Pumberger
Elena Rauer
Raphaela Gessele
Sabine Brenner
Ursula Kleibel
Christine Sachs
Marina Kugelmann
Angelika Rauh
Hannah Gade
Simone Promm

Lisa Obernhuber

Ulrike Anwald-Deisenhofer

Kathrin Lachmair
Annette Binanzer

Maria Hornig-Stoegbauer

Gabi Schmid
Verena Bayr
Karina Fitz-Helbig
Berta Schiller
Ursula Forster
Marion Weher
Nicola Walde

Gabriele Fritzenwenger

Rebecca Schorer
Karin Just
Christine Lieb

Geli Nehr

Kornelia Miller
Karin Rothenberger
Daniela Damm
Heide Bock

Petra Bayerl
Sibylle Rudolph
Gisela Jakob
Gerlinde Wahl
Gabriele Kaiser

Dr. Gabriele Moser
Sibylle Vogler
Edith Albert

Anita Caspari

LG Bamberg

LAC Quelle Firth

LG Stadtwerke Miinchen
LAC Quelle Firth

LG Zusam

PTSV Rosenheim

PTSV Rosenheim

LG TELIS FINANZ Regensburg
LAC Quelle Furth

TSV Wolnzach

LC Aichach

TG Viktoria Augsburg
Lauffeuer Chiemgau

TG Viktoria Augsburg
FTSV Straubing

LAG Mittlere Isar

PTSV Rosenheim

Track & Field Club Mainfranken
LG Zusam

SC Kemmern

LG TELIS FINANZ Regensburg
LG Allgau

SWC Regensburg

TSV Ebermannstadt

TV 1848 Coburg

PTSV Rosenheim
Lauffeuer Chiemgau

SC Kemmern

ATSV Kallmiinz

SVG Ruhstorf/Rott

SWC Regensburg

ATSV Kallmiinz
Lauffeuer Chiemgau
LAG Mittlere Isar

LG Reischenau-Zusamtal
PTSV Rosenheim

LG Mettenheim

LG Reischenau-Zusamtal
LG Allgéu

LG Stadtwerke Miinchen
TSG 08 Roth

ATSV Kallmiinz

LG Zusam

Lauffeuer Chiemgau

LG Reischenau-Zusamtal
Laufverein Region Geiselhoring
PTSV Rosenheim

LC Aichach

LC Aichach

SG Indersdorf

SG Indersdorf

LG Allgéu

TG Viktoria Augsburg
TSV Palling

LAZ Kreis Giinzburg

LG Allgéu

TV 1848 Coburg

SC Kemmern
Sportverein Mindelzell
PTSV Rosenheim

ATSV Kallmiinz
Forstenrieder SC

ATSV Kallmuinz

TV 1848 Coburg

ATSV Kallmiinz

TSV Neuhaus/Aisch

SC Unterpfaffenhofen-Germering
TV Altétting

SC Kemmern

LAG Mittlere Isar

TV Planegg-Krailling

1992
1990
1974
1989
1990
1987
1988
1997
1987
1999
1986
1985
1991
1995
1968
1986
1993
1999
1989
1993
1999
1997
1981
1976
1965
1974
1992
1984
1965
1973
1993
1970
1983
1989
1979
1969
1957
1990
1966
1980
1975
1983
1972
1992
1997
1956
1972
1988
1970
1962
1977
1965
1973
1969
1999
1960
1963
1968
1957
1952
1975
1940
1963
1953
1985
1956
1956
1954
1944
1943
1947

00:08:18
00:08:52
00:09:16
00:08:56
00:09:00
00:09:03
00:09:02
00:09:16
00:09:23
00:09:38
00:09:29
00:09:27
00:09:39
00:10:00
00:09:23
00:09:49
00:09:48
00:09:50
00:09:51
00:09:50
00:09:57
00:09:51
00:09:53
00:09:52
00:10:10
00:10:20
00:10:11
00:10:37
00:10:04
00:10:21
00:10:25
00:10:42
00:10:17
00:10:17
00:10:47
00:10:49
00:10:51
00:11:13
00:10:56
00:11:03
00:11:14
00:11:18
00:10:56
00:10:59
00:11:16
00:11:14
00:10:59
00:11:26
00:11:26
00:11:19
00:11:37
00:11:14
00:12:08
00:11:35
00:10:46
00:11:41
00:11:40
00:12:03
00:11:55
00:12:05
00:11:28
00:12:34
00:12:39
00:12:22
00:12:29
00:13:12
00:12:45
00:12:47
00:12:59
00:13:20
00:13:03

00:17:00
00:17:51
00:18:31
00:18:23
00:18:28
00:18:30
00:18:30
00:18:43
00:19:08
00:19:22
00:19:15
00:19:14
00:19:40
00:20:07
00:19:40
00:19:55
00:20:04
00:20:19
00:20:21
00:20:04
00:20:31
00:20:30
00:20:26
00:20:23
00:20:43
00:21:04
00:21:02
00:21:30
00:20:58
00:21:09
00:21:20
00:21:51
00:21:25
00:21:34
00:21:52
00:22:09
00:22:08
00:22:40
00:22:18
00:22:24
00:22:38
00:22:50
00:22:28
00:22:43
00:22:57
00:22:53
00:22:42
00:23:18
00:23:17
00:23:09
00:23:36
00:23:19
00:24:19
00:23:47
00:23:01
00:24:06
00:24:11
00:24:33
00:24:33
00:24:39
00:24:10
00:25:17
00:25:30
00:25:32
00:25:38
00:26:26
00:25:59
00:26:13
00:26:32
00:26:52
00:26:51

00:25:53
00:26:50
00:27:49
00:27:53
00:28:01
00:28:04
00:28:04
00:28:17
00:28:49
00:29:02
00:29:03
00:29:08
00:29:32
00:30:07
00:30:03
00:30:14
00:30:25
00:30:49
00:30:51
00:30:39
00:31:08
00:31:13
00:31:05
00:31:09
00:31:27
00:31:44
00:31:48
00:32:19
00:32:03
00:32:06
00:32:23
00:32:52
00:32:43
00:33:17
00:33:10
00:33:32
00:33:31
00:34:06
00:33:56
00:33:59
00:34:03
00:34:27
00:34:08
00:34:23
00:34:37
00:34:39
00:34:41
00:35:13
00:35:12
00:35:13
00:35:37
00:35:33
00:36:22
00:36:03
00:35:37
00:36:43
00:36:49
00:37:10
00:37:11
00:37:13
00:37:48
00:38:10
00:38:31
00:38:50
00:38:58
00:39:37
00:39:38
00:39:53
00:40:08
00:40:41
00:40:53

00:35:04
00:35:46
00:37:07
00:37:20
00:37:24
00:37:34
00:37:36
00:37:54
00:38:23
00:38:32
00:38:41
00:39:03
00:39:14
00:40:06
00:40:30
00:40:35
00:40:53
00:40:58
00:41:18
00:41:22
00:41:31
00:41:43
00:41:46
00:42:00
00:42:08
00:42:22
00:42:46
00:42:53
00:43:10
00:43:12
00:43:22
00:43:47
00:44:00
00:44:05
00:44:17
00:44:50
00:45:00
00:45:16
00:45:17
00:45:21
00:45:21
00:45:41
00:45:44
00:46:06
00:46:06
00:46:30
00:46:36
00:46:37
00:46:47
00:47:20
00:47:28
00:47:52
00:48:10
00:48:12
00:48:18
00:49:11
00:49:24
00:49:41
00:49:43
00:49:45
00:51:12
00:51:25
00:51:55
00:52:11
00:52:21
00:52:52
00:53:14
00:53:24
00:53:57
00:54:45
00:54:58



Wittelsbacher StraRenlauf 2019

Bayer. 10km StraBenlaufmeisterschaften - 12.05.2019 - Aichach
Altersklassenwertung
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46
197
63
21
184

130

92
244
70
108
107
27
229
205
110
243
202
58
60

206
95

117
235
22
129
196
29
99
96
74

103
61
49

116

207
59
43
62
76

157

77
93
98
194
91
191
136
79
181
81
193
147
100
177
85
241

Valentino Masi
Nils Fischer
Christoph Sturm
Johannes Mensch
Tobias Ritter
Simon Eisele

Tobias Grobl
Andreas Hecht
Edwin Singer
Heiko Middelhoff
Michael Harlacher
Thomas Deuringer
Simon Scherer
Markus Jobst
Timo Gieck
Florian Kerber
Philip Mayrhofer
Danilo Friedrich
Christoph Feldner
Martin Edelmann
Philipp Kerler
Markus Eibl
Benedikt Kéck
Tobias Wutz
Christian Nickl

Johannes Hillebrand
Jirgen Wittmann
Christian Sperlich
Thomas Eser
Bernhard Schoberl
Michael Griindl
Markus Rosler
Christian Barei
Christian Nafe

Uli Gétz

Sascha Jager
Sebastian Kirchner
Thomas Hovan
Christopher Greiner
Vladimir Kurmyshkin
Jochen Gnann

Ulrich OBwald

Frank Kiihnl
Joachim Schmaus
Oliver Dorsch

Georg Steinherr
Harald Stecker
Olaf Schoenenborn
Volkmar Retzer
Christian Scholz
Peter Kozlowski
Mariusz Tymek
Peter Ahne
Peter Miller
Thomas Blum
Thomas Noell
Bertram Moll
Armin Siebert
Wolfgang Walter
Gerald Just
Gunter Miiller
Jirgen Roith

LAC Quelle Fiirth
Lauffeuer Chiemgau
SWC Regensburg
LAZ Kreis Glinzburg
FC Ebershausen

SpVgg. Auerbach/Streitheim

LG Zusam

DJK Weiden

LG Allgau

MTV 1881 Ingolstadt
LC Aichach

LG Sempt

LG Reischenau-Zusamtal
FTSV Straubing

TV 1848 Coburg

TG Viktoria Augsburg
LG Sempt

MTV 1881 Ingolstadt
TG Viktoria Augsburg
LAZ Kreis Glinzburg
LAZ Kreis Glinzburg
ATSV Kallmiinz

TG Viktoria Augsburg
LG Allgau

ATSV Kallmiinz

LG Stadtwerke Miinchen
TV 1848 Coburg

FC Ebershausen

LG Zusam

SWC Regensburg

La Carrera TriTeam Rothsee
LG lller-Schwaben

LG Bamberg

LC Aichach

ATSV Kallmiinz

LG Passau

LAZ Kreis Glinzburg
Lauffeuer Chiemgau

LG Stadtwerke Miinchen
TG Viktoria Augsburg
LAZ Kreis Glinzburg
Laufclub Télzer Land
LAZ Kreis Glinzburg

LC Aichach

SC Kemmern

LC Aichach

LG Allgau

LG Erlangen

SWC Regensburg

LG Allgau

SWC Regensburg
Mannschaft ohne Namen
LG Allgau

Sportverein Mindelzell
LG Allgau

SWC Regensburg
PTSV Rosenheim

LG Kreis Dachau

SG Indersdorf

LG Allgau

LG Wehringen

ATSV Kallmiinz

1999
1998
1997
1998
2000
1997

1983
1980
1982
1983
1980
1982
1983
1983
1982
1981
1980
1981
1982
1983
1981
1984
1981
1981
1984

1979
1978
1975
1978
1976
1979
1978
1975
1978
1977

1971
1972
1971
1973
1970
1972
1970
1974
1972
1970

1966
1965
1969
1968
1969
1965
1969
1967
1967
1966
1965
1966
1966
1966
1965
1966
1969

MuU23
MuU23
MuU23
MuU23
MuU23
MuU23

M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35

M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40

M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45

M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50

00:08:00
00:08:16
00:08:06
00:08:24
00:08:31
00:08:29

00:07:36
00:07:59
00:08:03
00:07:57
00:08:08
00:08:26
00:08:25
00:08:27
00:08:24
00:08:30
00:08:27
00:08:29
00:08:56
00:08:59
00:09:28
00:09:28
00:09:20
00:10:21
00:09:28

00:07:40
00:07:57
00:08:17
00:08:26
00:08:48
00:08:31
00:09:03
00:09:17
00:09:38
00:09:49

00:08:21
00:08:24
00:08:34
00:08:53
00:09:29
00:09:14
00:09:01
00:09:26
00:09:48
00:09:40

00:08:31
00:08:40
00:08:51
00:08:36
00:08:49
00:08:51
00:09:01
00:08:58
00:09:28
00:09:23
00:09:33
00:09:29
00:09:30
00:10:12
00:10:12
00:10:59
00:12:39

00:16:20
00:16:45
00:16:37
00:17:24
00:17:19
00:17:42

00:15:36
00:16:06
00:16:23
00:16:06
00:16:38
00:17:11
00:17:10
00:17:12
00:17:11
00:17:23
00:17:13
00:17:27
00:18:10
00:18:21
00:19:11
00:19:15
00:19:07
00:20:43
00:19:39

00:15:29
00:16:11
00:17:04
00:17:23
00:17:51
00:17:34
00:18:30
00:18:58
00:19:55
00:19:59

00:17:11
00:17:33
00:17:50
00:18:20
00:19:11
00:18:57
00:18:47
00:19:13
00:19:49
00:19:42

00:17:27
00:17:39
00:17:52
00:17:59
00:18:09
00:18:20
00:18:27
00:18:42
00:19:14
00:19:11
00:19:28
00:19:28
00:19:35
00:20:30
00:20:37
00:22:18
00:26:05

00:24:31
00:25:22
00:25:16
00:26:28
00:26:27
00:27:06

00:23:53
00:24:20
00:24:35
00:24:20
00:25:11
00:25:53
00:25:54
00:26:01
00:26:10
00:26:23
00:26:25
00:26:37
00:27:39
00:27:52
00:29:04
00:29:02
00:29:08
00:31:10
00:30:29

00:23:28
00:24:35
00:25:56
00:26:28
00:26:58
00:26:47
00:28:05
00:28:39
00:30:15
00:30:25

00:26:02
00:26:52
00:27:18
00:27:53
00:28:46
00:28:44
00:28:40
00:29:09
00:29:51
00:29:51

00:26:32
00:26:51
00:27:05
00:27:24
00:27:40
00:27:54
00:28:00
00:28:32
00:29:09
00:29:12
00:29:38
00:29:38
00:29:57
00:30:53
00:31:13
00:33:47
00:39:52

00:32:35
00:33:47
00:33:53
00:35:13
00:35:25
00:36:15

00:32:03
00:32:32
00:32:39
00:32:45
00:33:28
00:34:27
00:34:37
00:34:43
00:35:18
00:35:19
00:35:36
00:35:55
00:36:53
00:37:14
00:38:29
00:38:33
00:39:13
00:41:13
00:41:41

00:31:28
00:33:00
00:34:48
00:35:14
00:36:00
00:36:07
00:37:46
00:38:08
00:40:22
00:40:54

00:34:59
00:36:01
00:36:38
00:37:27
00:38:12
00:38:15
00:38:37
00:38:44
00:39:39
00:39:46

00:35:38
00:35:54
00:36:12
00:36:49
00:37:01
00:37:17
00:37:25
00:38:19
00:39:03
00:39:23
00:39:31
00:39:48
00:40:12
00:41:14
00:41:42
00:45:11
00:53:25



2 200 Johannes Wagner TG Salzachtal 1963 M55 00:08:56  00:18:27 00:28:01 00:37:21
3 224 Karl-Heinz Michalsky TSV Olching 1962 M55 00:08:55 00:18:27 00:28:00 00:37:27
4 248 Dr. Jorg Fichtner LG Stadtwerke Miinchen 1962 M55 00:09:06 00:18:44 00:28:27  00:37:55
5 208 Peter Ruoff TG Viktoria Augsburg 1963 M55 00:09:27 00:19:03  00:28:40  00:38:13
6 209 Karlheinz Schormeier TG Viktoria Augsburg 1964 M55 00:09:27 00:19:18 00:29:30  00:39:19
7 52 Harald Mentil Lauffeuer Chiemgau 1962 M55 00:09:39 00:19:41 00:29:36  00:39:27
8 1  GeorgBayerl ATSV Kallmiinz 1960 M55 00:09:49  00:19:54  00:30:15  00:39:43
9 155 Hubert Besimeisl Run & Bike Kelheim 1962 M55 00:09:26  00:19:29  00:29:49  00:40:02
10 48 Hubert Hinterstocker Lauffeuer Chiemgau 1962 M55 00:10:14 00:20:48 00:31:40 00:42:25
11 222 Detlef Hellmers TSV Fischen 1963 M55 00:10:39  00:21:24  00:32:08  00:42:40
12 44  Stephan Danhauser Lauffeuer Chiemgau 1961 M55 00:10:27 00:21:25 00:32:30 00:43:28
13 149 Jurgen PSpperl-Macht PTSV Rosenheim 1962 M55 00:10:20  00:21:09  00:32:16  00:43:30
14 176 Konrad Wallner SG Indersdorf 1962 M55 00:10:39  00:21:50  00:32:53  00:43:40
15 246 Thomas Siegmund TG Viktoria Augsburg 1960 M55 00:10:37 00:21:35 00:32:45 00:43:55
16 167 Hans-Peter Span SC Véhringen 1963 M55 00:10:34  00:21:37 00:32:57  00:44:16
17 55 Hans Gruber Laufverein Region Geiselhoring 1960 M55 00:11:13  00:22:53 00:34:40 00:46:45

1 19 HansBouricha-Hérmann FC Ebershausen 1958 M60 00:09:24  00:19:07 00:28:51  00:38:39
2 23 Engelbert Walter FC Ebershausen 1958 M60 00:09:28 00:19:16 00:29:13  00:39:07
3 20 ErnstKraus FC Ebershausen 1957 M60 00:09:56  00:20:22 00:30:57 00:41:27
4 219 Andreas Wolfer-Heimann TSV Burghaslach 1959 M60 00:09:48 00:20:24 00:31:22 00:42:11
5 171 Peter Fritsch SG Indersdorf 1958  M60 00:10:28  00:21:23  00:32:27 00:43:18
6 211 Kenneth Weisheit TG Viktoria Augsburg 1959  M60 00:10:37  00:21:31 00:32:35 00:43:26
7 251 Anton Weps SVG Ruhstorf/Rott 1955 M60 00:11:05 00:22:32  00:34:02 00:45:14
8 240 Franz Hiemer LG Wehringen 1957  M60 00:10:46  00:22:00 00:33:45 00:45:15
9 162 Markus Rennert SC Kemmern 1959 M60 00:11:20  00:23:04 00:34:43 00:46:12
10 56 Jirgen Hornig Laufverein Region Geiselhoring 1957 M60 00:11:07 00:22:49 00:34:41 00:46:30

1 250 Ludwiglang SVG Ruhstorf/Rott 1954 M65 00:09:24 00:19:15 00:29:10  00:39:00
2 175 Gerhard Seitz SG Indersdorf 1954  M65 00:10:13  00:20:33  00:31:02  00:41:33
3 71  Dr. Rudolf Hartl LC Aichach 1953  M65 00:10:13  00:20:41  00:31:39  00:42:21
4 154 Harald Demuth RSC Marktredwitz 1950 M65 00:10:34 00:21:31  00:32:29  00:43:14
5 165 Karl-Heinz Schopf SC Unterpfaffenhofen-Germering 1952  M65 00:11:10  00:22:28 00:33:40 00:44:45
6 249 Alfred Hainer SVG Ruhstorf/Rott 1952 M65 00:12:10  00:24:46  00:37:30  00:50:20

1 138 Peter Speer MBB-SG Augsburg 1949 M70 00:10:46  00:21:59 00:33:23  00:44:36
2 199 Hans-Heinrich Rader TG Salzachtal 1949 M70 00:10:50 00:22:22  00:33:57 00:45:25
3 25 Ginther Arndt FT Jahn Landsberg 1947 M70 00:12:48  00:26:03  00:39:03  00:52:07

1 26 Hans Paluszynski FT Jahn Landsberg 1944 M75 00:12:11  00:24:39  00:37:00 00:49:29
2 185 Pierre Buchlin SVG Ruhstorf/Rott 1942 M75 00:13:13  00:26:34 00:40:13  00:54:12
3 238 Gunther Jeblick TV Minchsminster 1941 M75 00:13:41  00:27:57 00:42:17  00:56:54

-

213  Bernhard Minde TS Herzogenaurach 1938 M80 00:12:32  00:25:23 00:38:16  00:52:34

1 124 Marina Rappold LG TELIS FINANZ Regensburg 1997 WU23 00:09:16 00:18:43  00:28:17 00:37:54
2 227 Magdalena Reichhold TSV Wolnzach 1999 WU23 00:09:38 00:19:22  00:29:02  00:38:32
3 212 AlmaGoller Track & Field Club Mainfranken 1999 WU23 00:09:50 00:20:19  00:30:49  00:40:58
4 123 AlenaBluhme LG TELIS FINANZ Regensburg 1999 WU23 00:09:57 00:20:31  00:31:08 00:41:31
5 89 Natalie Rauh LG Allgéu 1997 WU23 00:09:51 00:20:30  00:31:13  00:41:43
6 104 Annette Binanzer LG Reischenau-Zusamtal 1997 WU23 00:11:16 00:22:57 00:34:37 00:46:06
7 65 Rebecca Schorer LAZ Kreis Glinzburg 1999 WuU23 00:10:46 00:23:01 00:35:37 00:48:18

1 189 Stephanie Btz SWC Regensburg 1981 W35 00:09:53 00:20:26  00:31:05 00:41:46
2 247 Tanja Kopsch SC Kemmern 1984 W35 00:10:37  00:21:30  00:32:19  00:42:53
3 53  Elena Rauer Lauffeuer Chiemgau 1983 W35 00:10:17 00:21:25 00:32:43  00:44:00
4 114 Hannah Gade LG Stadtwerke Miinchen 1980 W35 00:11:03  00:22:24  00:33:59  00:45:21
5 12 Lisa Obernhuber ATSV Kallmiinz 1983 W35 00:11:18  00:22:50  00:34:27  00:45:41

1 221 Manuela Gléckner TSV Ebermannstadt 1976 W40 00:09:52  00:20:23  00:31:09  00:42:00
2 105 Sabine Brenner LG Reischenau-Zusamtal 1979 W40 00:10:47 00:21:52 00:33:10  00:44:17
3 146 Ursula Kleibel PTSV Rosenheim 1969 W40 00:10:49  00:22:09 00:33:32  00:44:50
4 214 Simone Promm TSG 08 Roth 1975 W40 00:11:14  00:22:38 00:34:03  00:45:21
5 170 Ursula Forster SG Indersdorf 1977 W40 00:11:37  00:23:36  00:35:37 00:47:28
6 3 Daniela Damm ATSV Kallmiinz 1975 W40 00:11:28 00:24:10 00:37:48 00:51:12



1 119 Yvonne Kleiner LG Stadtwerke Miinchen 1974 W45 00:09:16  00:18:31 00:27:49  00:37:07
2 141 EvaBaumann PTSV Rosenheim 1974 W45 00:10:20  00:21:04 00:31:44  00:42:22
3 186 Ingrid Materna SVG Ruhstorf/Rott 1973 W45 00:10:21  00:21:09  00:32:06  00:43:12
4 13 Regina Pumberger ATSV Kallmiinz 1970 W45 00:10:42  00:21:51  00:32:52  00:43:47
5 127 Ulrike Anwald-Deisenhofer LG Zusam 1972 W45 00:10:56  00:22:28 00:34:08 00:45:44
6 152 Gabi Schmid PTSV Rosenheim 1972 W45 00:10:59 00:22:42 00:34:41  00:46:36
7 69 Karina Fitz-Helbig LC Aichach 1970 W45 00:11:26  00:23:17 00:35:12  00:46:47
8 210 Nicola Walde TG Viktoria Augsburg 1973 W45 00:12:08 00:24:19 00:36:22  00:48:10

1 28  Anita Weber FTSV Straubing 1968 W50 00:09:23  00:19:40 00:30:03  00:40:30
2 233 Christine Schrenker TV 1848 Coburg 1965 W50 00:10:10  00:20:43 00:31:27 00:42:08
3 10 Marcela Loza Hilares ATSV Kallmiinz 1965 W50 00:10:04 00:20:58 00:32:03 00:43:10
4 90 Angelika Rauh LG Allgéu 1966 W50 00:10:56  00:22:18 00:33:56  00:45:17
5 94  Marion Weher LG Allgéu 1965 W50 00:11:14  00:23:19  00:35:33  00:47:52
6 225 Gabriele Fritzenwenger TSV Palling 1969 W50 00:11:35 00:23:47 00:36:03  00:48:12
7 161 GeliNehr SC Kemmern 1968 W50 00:12:03  00:24:33  00:37:10  00:49:41

1 252 Berta Schiller SG Indersdorf 1962 W55 00:11:19  00:23:09 00:35:13  00:47:20
2 86 KarinJust LG Allgéu 1960 W55 00:11:41  00:24:06 00:36:43  00:49:11
3 231 Christine Lieb TV 1848 Coburg 1963 W55 00:11:40  00:24:11 00:36:49  00:49:24
4 2 Petra Bayerl ATSV Kallmiinz 1963 W55 00:12:39  00:25:30 00:38:31  00:51:55

1 102 Christine Sachs LG Mettenheim 1957 W60 00:10:51 00:22:08 00:33:31  00:45:00
2 57  Maria Hornig-Stoegbauer Laufverein Region Geiselhoring 1956 W60 00:11:14  00:22:53 00:34:39  00:46:30
3 182 Kornelia Miller Sportverein Mindelzell 1957 W60 00:11:55 00:24:33 00:37:11  00:49:43
4 223 Gerlinde Wahl TSV Neuhaus/Aisch 1956 W60 00:13:12  00:26:26  00:39:37  00:52:52
5 164 Gabriele Kaiser SC Unterpfaffenhofen-Germering 1956 W60 00:12:45 00:25:59 00:39:38 00:53:14

1 151 Karin Rothenberger PTSV Rosenheim 1952 W65 00:12:05 00:24:39 00:37:13  00:49:45
2 232 Sibylle Rudolph TV 1848 Coburg 1953 W65 00:12:22  00:25:32  00:38:50  00:52:11
3 236 Dr. Gabriele Moser TV Altétting 1954 W65 00:12:47  00:26:13  00:39:53  00:53:24

1 239 Anita Caspari TV Planegg-Krailling 1947 W70 00:13:03 00:26:51 00:40:53  00:54:58

1 24 Heide Bock Forstenrieder SC 1940 W75 00:12:34  00:25:17 00:38:10 00:51:25
2 163 Sibylle Vogler SC Kemmern 1944 W75 00:12:59 00:26:32  00:40:08 00:53:57
3 39 Edith Albert LAG Mittlere Isar 1943 W75 00:13:20  00:26:52  00:40:41  00:54:45



Wittelsbacher StraRenlauf 2019

Bayer. 10km StraBenlaufmeisterschaften - 12.05.2019 - Aichach

Mannschaftswertungen

Maénner Gesamt
1 LAC Quelle Fiirth 1
2 LG Stadtwerke Miinchen 1
3 LG Zusam 1
4 TV 1848 Coburg 1
5 LG Allgdu 1
6 PTSV Rosenheim 1
7 LC Aichach 1
8 LG Zusam 2
9 LG Sempt 1
10 SWC Regensburg 1
11 LG Stadtwerke Miinchen 2
12 LG Allgau 2
13 LAZ Kreis Gunzburg 1
14 FC Ebershausen 1
15 Lauffeuer Chiemgau 1
16 TG Viktoria Augsburg 1
17 LG Allgéu 3
18 SWC Regensburg 2
19 LAZ Kreis Guinzburg 2
20 TG Viktoria Augsburg 2
21 LC Aichach 2
22 ATSV Kallmiinz 1
23 PTSV Rosenheim 2
24 FC Ebershausen 2
25 SG Indersdorf 1
26 TG Viktoria Augsburg 3
27 SVG Ruhstorf/Rott 1
28 ATSV Kallmiinz 2

Frauen Gesamt

Seboka Mitku
Hillebrand Johannes
Grobl Tobias

Tulu Wodajo Addisu
Laur Michael

Eder Michael
Harlacher Michael
Sapper Josef
Deuringer Thomas
Sturm Christoph
Prokop Felix

Girbig Tobias
Mensch Johannes
Sperlich Christian
Fischer Nils

Kerber Florian
Scholz Christian
Kozlowski Peter
Gnann Jochen
Kurmyshkin Vladimir
Koppold Manfred
Eibl Markus
Hobmaier Reinmund
Bouricha-Hérmann Hans
Béller Martin
Schormeier Karlheinz
Lang Ludwig

Gotz Uli

Haug Tabea
Niederreuther Ramona
Kratzer Christina
Wiedeburg Juliane
Hafner Susanne
Sassnink Hannah
Loza Hilares Marcela
Baumann Eva

Elfers Margrit

Rauh Natalie
Brenner Sabine
Fernandez Stephanie
Schrenker Christine
Damm Daniela

00:30:46

00.33.28
00:34:42
00:34:27
00:33:53
00:34:41
00:35:50

00:38:15
00:38:12
00:37:24
00:38:33
00:35:23
00:38:39
00:39:56
00:39:19
00:39:00
00:40:54

OO 39:03
00:38:41
00:43:10
00:42:22
00:41:22
00:41:43
00:44:17
00:40:35

00:42:08
00:51:12

Masi Valentino
Dillitz Benjamin
Beck Andreas
Wittmann Jiirgen
Singer Edwin
Pritzl Michael
Kigele Andreas
Eser Thomas
Mayrhofer Philip
Schoberl Bernhard
Gorner Torsten
Stecker Harald
Kirchner Sebastian
Ritter Tobias
Hovan Thomas
Feldner Christoph
Ahne Peter
Schlagbauer Johannes
Kerler Philipp
Ruoff Peter
Schmaus Joachim
Bayerl Georg
Moll Bertram
Walter Engelbert
Walter Wolfgang
Weisheit Kenneth
Weps Anton

Nickl Christian

Kesselring Anne
Gugglberger Amelie
Kurka Verena
Grauvogel Hannah
Fladerer Elisabeth
Bayr Verena
Pumberger Regina
Kleibel Ursula
Kopsch Tanja
Rauh Angelika
Kugelmann Marina
Gessele Raphaela
Lieb Christine
Bayerl Petra

00:32:35
00:32:34
00:32:32
00:33:00
00:32:39
00:32:54
00:35:35
00:35:14
00:35:36
00:36:00
00:35:21
00:35:54
00:36:01
00:35:25
00:36:38
00:36:53
00:38:19
00:37:55
00:38:29
00:38:13
00:39:39
00:39:43
00:39:48
00:39:07
00:41:14
00:43:26
00:45:14
00:41:41

00:37:20
00:37:36
00:41:18
00:42:46
00:40:06
00:46:37
00:43:47
00:44:50
00:42:53
00:45:17
00:45:16
00:44:05
00:49:24
00:51:55

Schwartz Markus
Burkert Steffen
Leser Mario

Arnold Dominic
Breimaier Niklas
Spotzl Florian
Steinherr Georg
Kurka Wenzel

Goll Patrick

Retzer Volkmar
Greiner Christopher
Bachmann Alexander
Edelmann Martin
Birkner Martin
Mentil Harald
Cammann Hendrik
Blum Thomas

Noell Thomas

Kahnl Frank

Kock Benedikt

Nafe Christian
Helmberger Christian
Popperl-Macht Jirgen
Kraus Ernst

Seitz Gerhard
Siegmund Thomas
Hainer Alfred

Roith Jurgen

Hiller Julia
Hofbauer Amelie

Anwald-Deisenhofer Ulrike

Rauer Elena
Walde Nicola
Fitz-Helbig Karina
Obernhuber Lisa
Schmid Gabi
Nehr Geli

Weher Marion
Binanzer Annette
Albert Edith
Rudolph Sibylle
Jakob Gisela

00:32:40
00:33:39
00:33:22
00:33:48
00:34:40
00:34:43
00:35:38
00:35:19
00:36:36
00:36:49
00:37:27
00:36:12
00:37:14
00:38:30
00:39:27
00:38:08
00:39:23
00:39:31
00:38:44
00:39:13
00:40:22
00:40:18
00:43:30
00:41:27
00:41:33
00:43:55
00:50:20
00:53:25

00:38:23
00:40:53
00:45:44
00:44:00
00:48:10
00:46:47
00:45:41
00:46:36
00:49:41
00:47:52
00:46:06
00:54:45
00:52:11
00:52:21

01:36:01

01444.41
01:45:15
01:46:39
01:46:42
01:47:29
01:47:56
01:48:28
01:48:43
01:49:52
01:50:20
01:54:43
01:54:43
01:55:28
01:55:38
01:57:25
01:58:34
01:58:41
01:59:13
02:02:43
02:06:40
02:14:34
02:16:00

02 07:19
02:12:05
02:12:38
02:13:48
02:13:56
02:14:52
02:15:39
02:19:25

02:23:43
02:35:28

Kerber Florian
Kirchner Sebastian
Harlacher Michael
Eibl Markus

00:35:19
00:36:01
00:33:28
00:38:33

Feldner Christoph
Edelmann Martin
Schmaus Joachim
Gotz Uli

00:36:53
00:37:14
00:39:39
00:40:54

Kurmyshkin Vladimir
Gnann Jochen
Nafe Christian
Nickl Christian

00:38:12
00:38:15
00:40:22
00:41:41

01:50:24
01:51:30
01:53:29
02:01:08

Baumann Eva
Pumberger Regina

00:42:22
00:43:47

Schmid Gabi
Obernhuber Lisa

00:46:36
00:45:41

Kleibel Ursula
Damm Daniela

00:44:50
00:51:12

02:13:48
02:20:40

Stecker Harald
Retzer Volkmar
Hobmaier Reinmund
Ruoff Peter

Mentil Harald

00:35:54
00:36:49
00:35:23
00:38:13
00:39:27

Scholz Christian
Kozlowski Peter
Moll Bertram
Schormeier Karlheinz
Hinterstocker Hubert

00:37:01
00:37:17
00:39:48
00:39:19
00:42:25

Ahne Peter

Noell Thomas
Popperl-Macht Jirgen
Siegmund Thomas
Danhauser Stephan

00:38:19
00:39:31
00:43:30
00:43:55
00:43:28

01:51:14
01:53:37
01:58:41
02:01:27
02:05:20

Rauh Angelika
Schrenker Christine

00:45:17
00:42:08

Weher Marion
Lieb Christine

00:47:52
00:49:24

Just Karin
Rudolph Sibylle

00:49:11
00:52:11

02:22:20
02:23:43

1 LAC Quelle Fiirth 1

2 PTSV Rosenheim 1

3 LG Zusam 1

4 Lauffeuer Chiemgau 1

5 TG Viktoria Augsburg 1

6 LC Aichach 1

7 ATSV Kallmiinz 1

8 PTSV Rosenheim 2

9 SC Kemmern 1

10 LG Allgau 1

11 LG Reischenau-Zusamtal 1

12 LAG Mittlere Isar 1

13 TV 1848 Coburg 1

14 ATSV Kallmiinz 2
M35/40/45

1 TG Viktoria Augsburg 1

2 LAZ Kreis Guinzburg 1

3 LC Aichach 1

4 ATSV Kallmiinz 1
W35/40/45

1 PTSV Rosenheim 1

2 ATSV Kallmiinz 1
M50/55

1 LG Allgéu 1

2 SWC Regensburg 1

3 PTSV Rosenheim 1

4 TG Viktoria Augsburg 1

5 Lauffeuer Chiemgau 1
W50 u.d.

1 LG Allgau 1

2 TV 1848 Coburg 1
M60 u.d.

1 FC Ebershausen 1

2 SVG Ruhstorf/Rott 1

Bouricha-Hérmann Hans
Lang Ludwig

00:38:39
00:39:00

Walter Engelbert
Weps Anton

00:39:07
00:45:14

Kraus Ernst
Hainer Alfred

00:41:27
00:50:20

01:59:13
02:14:34



